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MOORABBIN & DISTRICTS OBEDIENCE DOG TRAINING CLUB INC.
(Affiliated with the VCA)

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2013

PRESIDENT Mr C Dodd

VICE-PRESIDENT Ms C Cuthbertson

SECRETARY Ms H Atteridge

TREASURER Mrs B Whitelaw

COMMITTEE Ms Louisa Esaroff Mrs G Campbell
Ms D Zee Ms P Tame
Ms A Fogarty Ms S Worthington
Mr A Brogan

AGILITY TRIAL SECRETARY Mrs L Padfield

AGILITY TRIAL ASSISTANT SECRETARY Mrs S Quelch

V C A REPRESENTIVE Mr T Moore

A FIRST AID KIT IS AVAILABLE IN THE CLUBROOMS.

CONDUCT OF TRIAL

This Trial is conducted under the Rules and Regulations of the Australian National Kennel Council.

AWARDS
Qualifying & Title Ribbons

Heat Policy will apply in extreme weather.

PRESENTATION:
One presentation will be at the conclusion of judging.

Catering: Available

RING WALKING
Notice to Master Handlers - Split walks for the following

Masters Agility 2, Masters Agility 3
Masters Jumping 2, Masters Jumping 3,

500 Height will walk separately



Schedule

Master Agility 1 Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
Open Agility 1 Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 2)
Novice Agility 1 Mr Murray Tyler AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Excellent Agility 1

Mrs Heather Diamond

AM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Master Agility 2

Mrs Heather Diamond

AM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Open Agility 2

Mrs Heather Diamond

AM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Novice Agility 2 Ms L Wilson AM-Ring 3 (Event 1)
Excellent Agility 2 Ms L Wilson AM-Ring 3 (Event 2)
Master Agility 3 Ms L Wilson AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)
Master Jumping 1 Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)
Open Jumping 1 Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 2)
Novice Jumping 1 Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 3)
Excellent Jumping 1 Mr Roger Padfield PM-Ring 2 (Event 1)
Master Jumping 2 Mr Roger Padfield PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)
Open Jumping 2 Mr Roger Padfield PM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Novice Jumping 2

Mrs J Kinghorn

PM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Excellent Jumping 2

Mrs J Kinghorn

PM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Master Jumping 3

Mrs J Kinghorn

PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Excellent Strategic Pairs

Mr Adrian Tilley

Ring 4 (Event 1)

Novice Strategic Pairs

Mr Adrian Tilley

Ring 4 (Event 2)

Master Strategic Pairs

Mr Adrian Tilley

Ring 4 (Event 3)

Master Gamblers

Mr Ron Diamond

Ring 4 (Event 4)

Excellent Gamblers

Mr Ron Diamond

Ring 4 (Event 5)

Novice Gamblers

Mr Ron Diamond

Ring 4 (Event 6)

Novice Snooker

Mr Ron Diamond

Ring 4 (Event 7)

Master Snooker

Mr Ron Diamond

Ring 4 (Event 8)

Excellent Snooker

Mr Ron Diamond

Ring 4 (Event 9)

Huge thank you for Sash Sponsors

Lissette Marley
Palms 4 Paws
Susan & Roger Dixon
Craig Dodd & Marina Righetti
Presentin Kennels
Dog Lovers
Roger & Lynne Padfield

Adrian Brogan

DOGGY TREATS AUSTRALIA

!

*Superior Quality*
*100% Natural*
*Made from human grade meats*

*Proudly made in country Victoria from
Australian ingredients*

*Gluten Free*

Visit our website:
www.dogtreatsaustralia.com
or
Phone us:

03 5659 9166 or 0428 803 939




COLLECTION OF NUMBERS

Check-in Times:

For dogs entered all day or in AM classes, numbers must be collected between 8:00 and 8:30am
Numbers for PM classes must be collected between 12:00 noon and 12:15pm

No Vetting

REMINDERS TO COMPETITORS

[t is your responsibility to notify the Assembly Steward (not the Scribe) if you are required in or likely
to be required in another ring.

Dogs must be on a lead or chain at all times whilst within the precincts of the trial.
At all times an exhibitor shall be responsible for cleaning up droppings left by his or her exhibit,

including the Athletic oval and ground surrounds areas.

PRECINCTS OF THE TRIAL
The Precincts of the Trial is the area within the football oval fence line.

No competitor parking on the Athletics Track is permitted.

SPELLING ERRORS AND INCORRECT TITLES

We apologise if there are any spelling errors and incorrect titles in the catalogue. Most are due to
illegible handwriting or typing mistakes and the lack of titles included on entry forms. If you gain a

pass and you want this corrected, please inform the Trial Secretary as soon as possible prior to the
preparation of the pass cards. Pass cards will not reprinted because of your mistakes.

PRESENTATION
There will be one presentation at the conclusion of the judging.

THANK YOU

The Trial Secretary wishes to thank the Judges and Stewards, all those people who have assisted in
various capacities on the day, and the competitors in making this Agility & Jumping Trial possible.

Thanks to Chris Geary for her assistance with the catalogue & pass card printing.
Thanks to Roger Padfield & Scott Fletcher for their assistance in transporting equipment.

FOR ALL AGILITY AND OBEDIENCE INFORMATION
Moorabbin Dog Club would like to extend a big thank you to Terry Coles for his ongoing support with
the agility info website.
For all agility information visit the website www.agilitytrials.info
THANK YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE TRIAL

TRAVEL HOME SAFELY



Class: Master Agility 1

Height

201
205
Height
301
302
304
305
321
322
Height
401
406

410
413
417
418
Height
604
605
613
617
619
Height
502
503
504

505
506
507
508

511

512

Judge:
200

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Maddogmadison JDX ADX
300

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RE ADM JDX SD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD
Meetung The Wizard ADX JDM

Mitemac Captain Midnight JDM SPD GD ADX

Ginger Biscuit ADM3 JDM3 SDX SPD GD

Papco Harvie ADX JDX
400

Adensley Angel Heart ADX JDM GD AFCH

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 JDO7
GDX SDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Leapin' Lexie JDM ADM SPDX GD SD

Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX
Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM6 ADX GD SPDX

600

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S

Kayladene Take It Easy ADX ADO JDX SPD
Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDM JDO

Jazpa CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD

500

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADX JDX

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX

SDX

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO

Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics CDX ADX JDM HT RE
Jeti Knight JDM ADM GD

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

AG CH 500 T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Mr Murray Tyler

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial
Sunday 7th April, 2013

Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Papillon

Border Collie

Welsh Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Associate
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Working Kelpie
Associate
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Tammy Beattie

Dawn Glanville
Mrs C A Wong
Ms T Taylor

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald

Graeme J Matthews

Janice Crooks

Mrs Carmel Green

Ms L J Barnes

Mr Scott Fletcher
Ms Sue Gonelli
Carole Denehey

HJ & RK Diamond

Mr M Cowman

Karolyn De Graauw
Michael Chesworth
Mrs Jenny Williams

R & L Padfield

Stephen Pearson
R F Atyeo
K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Amanda Murcutt
Sandy Stockman

Anne Dengate

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo



Height

513

Class: Master Agility 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler
500
Tjukurpa Willow ADX JDM Koolie

514
515
516
517
518

528
544

562
572
573

575
576
577
579

Iceana Mercury Risen ADX JDX ET SPD

AG CH Gogetta Turbo 1| CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me ADX JDX RA

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD

Bailey Girl ADM JDM

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) ADM JDM
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
SD

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD

Great Expectations ADX JDM

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT

Hungarian Vizsla
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

AM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Kate Dall

Stephen Pearson
Mrs Susan MacMillan
Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

K & K Kisielnicki

Kerrie L Ryan

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Ms NK Janetzki
G Kisielnicki

Meg Ryan
Annette Claughton
G Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki

Height

Class: Open Agility 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler
500
Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM Associate

501
515
520
522
530
532
533
534
535
Height
611
619
Height
407
Height

203

AG CH Gogetta Turbo 1| CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM JDO SPD FMX

Phoebe ADM JIDM

Gwaerfeyn Ivy AD JDX

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas TSDX GD HT ET

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama

Archie AD JD

Macze JDX ADX SPD SD GD

600

Tjukurpa Trapper AD JDX
Jazpa CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD
400

Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD
200

Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N HTM.N

Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Koolie

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate

AM-Ring 1 (Event 2)

Ms Sandra Shepard

Mrs Susan MacMillan
Anne Dengate

Karolyn De Graauw

J.Lewis & L.Lloyd

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Kane Wheeler

Marg Boreham

Meredith Marshall

Kate Dall
R & L Padfield

Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Class: Novice Agility 1

Height

309

Judge:
300

Pebblespeanut RN JD

Mr Murray Tyler

Associate

AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Elizabeth Birnie



Class: Novice Agility 1

Height

312
318
Height
408
409
414
Height
519
526
527
532
533
542
543
547
550
554
556
557
559
560
564
565
566
568
569

571
Height
601
602
608
614
616
618
621

300

Saultz Lancashire Lass RE JD

Yackawil Yesterdays Dream

400

Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn TDX JD
Silvanwood Hells Bells RN JD
Oliverjames RN

500

Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Blitzitlogan

Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JDX

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas TSDX GD HT ET

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama
Amazinggracie JD

Ovensview Snow Flake
Millymygirl JD

Ozziedust Lil Miss Macy
Aranlane Spring Meadow CCD RE
Vonraypark Sheza Winner

Bindi

DestructionGoddess

Kyrahshay Faun JD

T Ch Allambie Snippetts JD HSAs
Nofearinlove JD

Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT
Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD
Yeoville Miss Independent HT JD

Kayaldene Ignite My Fire JD

600

Toffy CD JD

Alanglen Keep The Faith CDX ET
Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX ET RA

Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT

Vanrusselhof Chase
Barnes Kallanchloe

Rozate The Sea Hawk JD

Mr Murray Tyler

Schnauzer (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Koolie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Koolie
Koolie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Belgian Shepherd
Sporting Register
Australian Shepherd

AM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Tina Chesworth

Mrs H M Eaves
Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Sally Burgess

Greg Stone

Hannah Vedder

Kate Scott

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Kane Wheeler

Sarah Greenstreet

Kane Wheeler

C. Dodd & M. Righetti

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Mrs Dianne Vapp

Neil Meadows

Rosemary Emmett

Lauren Dolley

Leanne Gray

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Paul Gavin

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

R F Atyeo & P Clynes

Rosaline Thwaites & Dr R
Atyeo

K Kisielnicki

Rosemary Emmett
Susan Kerwin

Adrian & Rana Brogan
Meg Lewis

Mr M Cowman

Ms L J Barnes

Peter Francis Marmo

Class: Excellent Agility 1

Height

606

600

Eirean Pure Inspiration (Al) AD JD

Mrs Heather Diamond

Irish Setter

AM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Lisette Marley



Mrs Heather Diamond

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate
Schipperke
Papillon
Poodle (Toy)

Poodle (Toy)

AM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Gary Stockman

Lauren Dolley

Anne Dengate

Mr Garry C Heinze
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd
Marg Boreham
Lynn Mussett

Ms Sandra Shepard
Pauline Gardner
Katie Bugeja
Lindenbrae Kennels
G Kisielnicki

Jess Harmsworth

Anne Dengate
Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Natasha Sleep

Karen Hollis

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Gayle Baxter

Wendy Matthews

Mrs Kyley Conder

Class: Excellent Agility 1 Judge:
Height 600

607 Kiwimatai JDX AD

612 Cinderella AD JD

Height 500

520 Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
524 Billydogheinze AD JDX

530 Gwaerfeyn Ivy AD JDX

534 Archie AD ID

546 Poruse Dually Built CD AD JDX RN

552 Sassi AD

567 Dallas Gardner AD JD

578 Blackdiamondtoby AD JDX

584 Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer CCD RN AD JD
585 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket AD JD

586 Zee AD JDX

Height 400

402 Kiradowns Uptown Girl AD JD

407 Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD

411 Ch Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer ADCH AD JDX
Height 300

310 Mr Murphy AD JD

317 Gr CH Hapipet Mystery Solved AD JD SD SPD GD DWDF.S
320 Basilika Fyero AD JD

324 Proclaim Red Opal AD JD

Height 200

204 Chezjolie Fancy Stuff CCD AD JDX

Class: Master Agility 2 Judge:
Height 200

205 Maddogmadison JDX ADX

Height 300

301 Jenuin Nina Simone CD RE ADM JDX SD

302 Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD
304 Meetung The Wizard ADX JDM

305 Mitemac Captain Midnight JDM SPD GD ADX
307 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDM SDX GD SPD
321 Ginger Biscuit ADM3 JDM3 SDX SPD GD

Height 400

401 Adensley Angel Heart ADX JDM GD AFCH

Mrs Heather Diamond

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie

AM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Ms Tammy Beattie

Dawn Glanville

Mrs C A Wong

Ms T Taylor

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald
Ms Michele Moore

Graeme J Matthews

Mrs Carmel Green



Class: Master Agility 2

Height

406

410
413
417
Height
604
605
613
615
617
Height
503
504

505
506
507
508

511

512

513
515
516
517
518

525
528
544

562
572
573

575
576
577
579

Judge:
400

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 JDO7
GDX SDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Leapin' Lexie JDM ADM SPDX GD SD

Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX
600

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX ADO JDX SPD

Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM JDO

Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDM JDO

500

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
SDX

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO
Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics CDX ADX JDM HT RE
Jeti Knight JDM ADM GD

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

AG CH 500 T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Tjukurpa Willow ADX JDM

AG CH Gogetta Turbo || CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me ADX JDX RA

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDM ADM SPDX SDX ET
Bailey Girl ADM JDM

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) ADM JDM
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
SD

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD

Great Expectations ADX JDM

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT

Mrs Heather Diamond

Welsh Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Associate

Associate

Working Kelpie
Associate
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Koolie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

AM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Ms L J Barnes

Mr Scott Fletcher
Ms Sue Gonelli

Carole Denehey

Mr M Cowman
Karolyn De Graauw
Michael Chesworth
Miss S J Haynes

Mrs Jenny Williams

R F Atyeo
K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Amanda Murcutt
Sandy Stockman

Anne Dengate

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo

Kate Dall

Mrs Susan MacMillan
Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

K & K Kisielnicki

Dr Megan Semple
Kerrie L Ryan

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Ms NK Janetzki
G Kisielnicki

Meg Ryan
Annette Claughton
G Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki



Class: Open Agility 2

Judge:

Mrs Heather Diamond

AM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Mrs Susan MacMillan
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Meredith Marshall

Lynn Mussett

Annette Claughton

Amanda Murcutt
Kate Dall

Miss S J Haynes

Miss S J Haynes

Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Ms Rochelle Manderson

AM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Elizabeth Birnie
Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Ms Michele Moore

Miss S J Haynes
Mrs H M Eaves
Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Sally Burgess

Greg Stone

Hannah Vedder

Kate Scott

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Kane Wheeler

Sarah Greenstreet

C. Dodd & M. Righetti
Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Mrs Dianne Vapp

Neil Meadows
Rosemary Emmett

Lauren Dolley

Height 500

515 AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Working Kelpie

530 Gwaerfeyn Ivy AD JDX Border Collie

532 T Ch Rnbomist Atlas TSDX GD HT ET Koolie

535 Macze JDX ADX SPD SD GD Associate

546 Poruse Dually Built CD AD JDX RN Australian Shepherd
576 Great Expectations ADX JDM Associate

Height 600

609 Neut Ch Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADM JDX SPD HT RE Australian Shepherd
611 Tjukurpa Trapper AD JDX Australian Koolie

615 Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM JDO Dalmatian

Height 400

404 Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw JD English Springer Spaniel
407 Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD Poodle (Miniature)
Height 200

203 Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N HTM.N  Associate

Class: Novice Agility 2 Judge: Ms L Wilson

Height 300

309 Pebblespeanut RN JD Associate

312 Saultz Lancashire Lass RE JD Schnauzer (Miniature)
315 Yakawil Dream Chaser Shetland Sheepdog
Height 400

404 Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw JD English Springer Spaniel
408 Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn TDX JD Welsh Springer Spaniel
409 Silvanwood Hells Bells RN JD Australian Shepherd
414 Oliverjames RN Associate

Height 500

519 Rozate Just Keep It Cool Australian Shepherd
526 Blitzitlogan Associate

527 Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JDX Border Collie

532 T Ch Rnbomist Atlas TSDX GD HT ET Koolie

533 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama Australian Shepherd
542 Amazinggracie JD Associate

547 Millymygirl JD Associate

550 Ozziedust Lil Miss Macy Border Collie

554 Aranlane Spring Meadow CCD RE Golden Retriever

556 Vonraypark Sheza Winner Border Collie

557 Bindi Associate

559 DestructionGoddess Associate

560 Kyrahshay Faun JD Australian Koolie

Leanne Gray



Ms L Wilson

AM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Koolie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Rottweiler

Belgian Shepherd
Sporting Register
Australian Shepherd

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Paul Gavin
R F Atyeo & P Clynes

Rosaline Thwaites & Dr R
Atyeo

K Kisielnicki

Rosemary Emmett
Susan Kerwin

Adrian & Rana Brogan
Meg Lewis

Mr M Cowman

Ms L J Barnes

Peter Francis Marmo

AM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Class: Novice Agility 2 Judge:
Height 500

564 T Ch Allambie Snippetts JD HSAs

565 Nofearinlove JD

568 Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD

569 Yeoville Miss Independent HT JD

571 Kayaldene Ignite My Fire JD

Height 600

601 Toffy CD JD

602 Alanglen Keep The Faith CDX ET

608 Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX ET RA

614 Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT
616 Vanrusselhof Chase

618 Barnes Kallanchloe

621 Rozate The Sea Hawk JD

Class: Excellent Agility 2 Judge:
Height 600

606 Eirean Pure Inspiration (Al) AD JD

607 Kiwimatai JDX AD

612 Cinderella AD JD

Height 500

520 Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
524 Billydogheinze AD JDX

530 Gwaerfeyn Ivy AD JDX

534 Archie AD JD

536 Macdonald AD JDM SPD

546 Poruse Dually Built CD AD JDX RN

561 Ardenwood Osney AD JD

567 Dallas Gardner AD ID

578 Blackdiamondtoby AD JDX

584 Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer CCD RN AD JD
585 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket AD JD

Height 400

402 Kiradowns Uptown Girl AD JD

407 Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD

411 Ch Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer ADCH AD JDX
Height 300

310 Mr Murphy AD JD

320 Basilika Fyero AD JD

Ms L Wilson

Irish Setter
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Papillon

Lisette Marley
Gary Stockman

Lauren Dolley

Anne Dengate

Mr Garry C Heinze
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd

Marg Boreham

Sarah Crocker

Lynn Mussett

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Pauline Gardner

Katie Bugeja

Lindenbrae Kennels

G Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate
Mrs Bianca Delahoy
Natasha Sleep

Karen Hollis

Gayle Baxter



Class: Excellent Agility 2

Height

204

Judge:
200

Chezjolie Fancy Stuff CCD AD JDX

Ms L Wilson

AM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Poodle (Toy)

Mrs Kyley Conder

AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Class: Master Agility 3

Height

205
Height
301
302
304
305
307
321
Height
401
406

410
413
417
418
Height
605
613
615
619
Height
502
503
504

505
506
507
508

511

512

513
514
515

Judge:
200

Maddogmadison JDX ADX
300

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RE ADM JDX SD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD
Meetung The Wizard ADX JDM

Mitemac Captain Midnight JDM SPD GD ADX
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDM SDX GD SPD
Ginger Biscuit ADM3 JDM3 SDX SPD GD

400

Adensley Angel Heart ADX JDM GD AFCH

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 JDO7
GDX SDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Leapin' Lexie JDM ADM SPDX GD SD

Phineas Fogg JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO ADO TD FMX
Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM6 ADX GD SPDX

600

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX ADO JDX SPD
Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM JDO

Jazpa CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD
500

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit ADX JDX
Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
SDX

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO
Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics CDX ADX JDM HT RE
Jeti Knight JDM ADM GD

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

AG CH 500 T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Tjukurpa Willow ADX JDM
Iceana Mercury Risen ADX JDX ET SPD
AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM

Ms L Wilson

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Poodle (Toy)
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie

Welsh Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Associate
Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Koolie
Hungarian Vizsla

Working Kelpie

Ms Tammy Beattie

Dawn Glanville

Mrs C A Wong

Ms T Taylor

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald
Ms Michele Moore

Graeme J Matthews

Mrs Carmel Green

Ms L J Barnes

Mr Scott Fletcher
Ms Sue Gonelli
Carole Denehey

HJ & RK Diamond

Karolyn De Graauw
Michael Chesworth
Miss S J Haynes

R & L Padfield

Stephen Pearson
R F Atyeo
K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Amanda Murcutt
Sandy Stockman

Anne Dengate

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo

Kate Dall
Stephen Pearson

Mrs Susan MacMillan



Class: Master Agility 3

Height

516
517
518

525
528
544

562
572
573

575
577
579

Judge:
500

Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me ADX JDX RA
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDM ADM SPDX SDX ET
Bailey Girl ADM JDM

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) ADM JDM
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
SD

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD
AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT

Ms L Wilson

AM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Mrs G Ricardo
Mrs Rosaline Twaites

K & K Kisielnicki

Dr Megan Semple
Kerrie L Ryan

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

K, K & G Kisielnicki
Ms NK Janetzki

G Kisielnicki

Meg Ryan
G Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki

Class:
Height

201
205
Height
301
308
311
314
321
Height
401
403
405
410
411

Height

604
605
613
Height
501
503
504

Master Jumping 1

Judge:
200

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD
Maddogmadison JDX ADX
300

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RE ADM JDX SD

Henderchip Dartagnan JD FD

Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX ADX RN

Bachan Modern Milly ADM JDM GD SPDX

Ginger Biscuit ADM3 JDM3 SDX SPD GD

400

Adensley Angel Heart ADX JDM GD AFCH

Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT DWDF.S RN
Montulata Jades Gem CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD
Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Ch Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer ADCH AD JDX

600

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX ADO JDX SPD

500

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM
Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
SDX

Mr Murray Tyler

Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Toy)
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Working Kelpie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Tammy Beattie

Dawn Glanville

Carole Denehey

Lisa White

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald

Graeme J Matthews

Mrs Carmel Green
Karolyn De Graauw

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider
Mr Scott Fletcher

Natasha Sleep

Mr M Cowman
Karolyn De Graauw

Michael Chesworth

Ms Sandra Shepard
R F Atyeo
K & K Kisielnicki



Class:

Height

505
510
511

512

513
515
516
517
518

520
522
523
524
527
528
530
544

545
546
562
566
572
573

574
575
577
578
582
583

Master Jumping 1

Judge:
500

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO
Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T

AG CH 500 T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Tjukurpa Willow ADX JDM

AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me ADX JDX RA

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD

Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
Phoebe ADM JDM

Sassybrat AD JDX

Billydogheinze AD JDX

Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JDX

Bailey Girl ADM JDM

Gwaerfeyn vy AD JDX

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Scouts Honour AD JDM

Poruse Dually Built CD AD JDX RN

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) ADM JDM
Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
SD

Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Blackdiamondtoby AD JDX

Moonshaddow JDX

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige JDX ADX

Mr Murray Tyler

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Koolie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

PM-Ring 1 (Event 1)

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo

Kate Dall

Mrs Susan MacMillan
Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

K & K Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate
Karolyn De Graauw
Ms Tricia Dunlop
Mr Garry C Heinze
Kate Scott

Kerrie L Ryan
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Lynn Mussett

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms NK Janetzki

G Kisielnicki

Jess Harmsworth
Meg Ryan

G Kisielnicki
Katie Bugeja
Janet Fry

Meg Ryan

Height

501

Class: Open Jumping 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler
500
Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM Associate
Sassybrat AD JDX Associate

523
533
535
536

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama
Macze JDX ADX SPD SD GD
Macdonald AD JDM SPD

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

PM-Ring 1 (Event 2)

Ms Sandra Shepard
Ms Tricia Dunlop
Kane Wheeler
Meredith Marshall

Sarah Crocker



Class: Open Jumping 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 2)

Height 500

537 Glentress Bets CCD JD GD SPD Border Collie Mrs S J Wilde

538 Yeoville Tri As U Might JDM ADM SPDX SDX Border Collie L&L Wilson

539 Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD Border Collie Miss Simmon Hellebrand
580 Noonbarra Bob Il UD ADM ADO JDM SPD Working Kelpie HJ & RK Diamond
Height 600

606 Eirean Pure Inspiration (Al) AD JD Irish Setter Lisette Marley

613 Kayladene Take It Easy ADX ADO JDX SPD Border Collie Michael Chesworth
Height 400

407 Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD Poodle (Miniature) Mrs Bianca Delahoy
415 Cryshavern Tequilla JD Shetland Sheepdog Sharryn Hutton

416 Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog Tina Chesworth

Height 200

203 Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N HTM.N Associate Ms Rochelle Manderson
Class: Novice Jumping 1 Judge: Mr Murray Tyler PM-Ring 1 (Event 3)
Height 300

306 Aust Ch Adorin Cop That DWDF.S Schipperke Ms Rochelle Manderson
313 Neut Ch. Adorin Ready Teddy Go Schipperke Mrs C A Wong

318 Yackawil Yesterdays Dream Shetland Sheepdog Tina Chesworth

Height 400

414 Oliverjames RN Associate Sally Burgess

Height 500

519 Rozate Just Keep It Cool Australian Shepherd Greg Stone

526 Blitzitlogan Associate Hannah Vedder

532 T Ch Rnbomist Atlas TSDX GD HT ET Koolie Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
533 Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama Australian Shepherd Kane Wheeler

540 Ch Ellagant Paris Allstars Australian Shepherd Amanda Murcutt

543 Ovensview Snow Flake Australian Shepherd Kane Wheeler

548 Callicoma Ardra Australian Kelpie Deb Hart

550 Ozziedust Lil Miss Macy Border Collie Miss Simmon Hellebrand
551 Cuebyar Cross My Heart PT FDM Australian Shepherd Mrs A Orbitani

552 Sassi AD Associate Ms Sandra Shepard

554 Aranlane Spring Meadow CCD RE Golden Retriever Mrs Dianne Vapp

555 Aussie Mia RN Associate Mrs K & Mr G Taylor
556 Vonraypark Sheza Winner Border Collie Neil Meadows

557 Bindi Associate Rosemary Emmett

581 CooperRawiller Associate Elaine Rawiller

Height 600

608 Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX ET RA Golden Retriever Adrian & Rana Brogan

616 Vanrusselhof Chase Belgian Shepherd Mr M Cowman



Class:
Height

618

Novice Jumping 1

600

Barnes Kallanchloe

Judge:

Mr Murray Tyler

Sporting Register

PM-Ring 1 (Event 3)

Ms L J Barnes

Class: Excellent Jumping 1

Height

601
603
606
614
621
Height
534
537
539
542
549
560
563
564
565
567
568
569

571
584
585
Height
402
404
407
408
409
412
415
Height
309
310
312
317
319

600

Toffy CD JD
Aussie Bundy CCD RN JD

Eirean Pure Inspiration (Al) AD JD

Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT

Rozate The Sea Hawk JD

500

Archie AD JD

Glentress Bets CCD JD GD SPD
Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD
Amazinggracie JD

Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD
Kyrahshay Faun JD

Ngalla One Of These Nights RN AD JD
T Ch Allambie Snippetts JD HSAs
Nofearinlove JD

Dallas Gardner AD ID

Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD

Yeoville Miss Independent HT JD

Kayaldene Ignite My Fire JD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer CCD RN AD JD

Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket AD JD
400

Kiradowns Uptown Girl AD JD
Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw JD
Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD
Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn TDX JD
Silvanwood Hells Bells RN JD
Katiebel Eowyn RN JD ET
Cryshavern Tequilla JD

300

Pebblespeanut RN JD

Mr Murphy AD JD

Saultz Lancashire Lass RE JD

Gr CH Hapipet Mystery Solved AD JD SD SPD GD DWDF.S
CH Ryfrost Worth The Wait CD RA AD JD SD SPD

Judge:

Mr Roger Padfield

Associate
Associate
Irish Setter
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Australian Shepherd
Koolie

Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
Schipperke

German Spitz (Mittel)

PM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Rosemary Emmett
Mrs K & Mr G Taylor
Lisette Marley

Meg Lewis

Peter Francis Marmo

Marg Boreham

Mrs S J Wilde

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Sarah Greenstreet

L&L Wilson

Leanne Gray

Mrs K & Mr G Taylor
Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Paul Gavin

Pauline Gardner

R F Atyeo & P Clynes

Rosaline Thwaites & Dr R
Atyeo

K Kisielnicki
Lindenbrae Kennels

G Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate

Miss S J Haynes

Mrs Bianca Delahoy
Mrs H M Eaves

Mrs K & Mr G Taylor
Ruth Harvey

Sharryn Hutton

Elizabeth Birnie

Karen Hollis

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Ms C Geary



Height

320

Class: Excellent Jumping 1 Judge: Mr Roger Padfield
300
Basilika Fyero AD JD Papillon
Hugo Weaving TD AD Associate

323
324

Proclaim Red Opal AD JD

Poodle (Toy)

PM-Ring 2 (Event 1)

Gayle Baxter
Meg Ryan
Wendy Matthews

Class: Master Jumping 2

Height

201
205
Height
301
307
308
311
321
322
Height
401
405
410
411

413
418
Height
607
613
615
617
Height
503
504

505
506
507
508

510
511

512

Judge:
200

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

Maddogmadison JDX ADX
300

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RE ADM JDX SD
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDM SDX GD SPD
Henderchip Dartagnan JD FD

Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX ADX RN

Ginger Biscuit ADM3 JDM3 SDX SPD GD

Papco Harvie ADX JDX

400

Adensley Angel Heart ADX JDM GD AFCH

Montulata Jades Gem CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Ch Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer ADCH AD JDX

Leapin' Lexie JDM ADM SPDX GD SD
Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM6 ADX GD SPDX
600

Kiwimatai JDX AD
Kayladene Take It Easy ADX ADO JDX SPD
Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM JDO

Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDM JDO
500

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
SDX

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO
Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics CDX ADX JDM HT RE
Jeti Knight JDM ADM GD

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Holly Golightly JOM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T

AG CH 500 T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Mr Roger Padfield

Associate

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Miniature Schnauzer
Associate

Papillon

Border Collie
Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Associate
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Tammy Beattie

Dawn Glanville

Ms Michele Moore
Carole Denehey
Lisa White
Graeme J Matthews

Janice Crooks

Mrs Carmel Green
Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider
Mr Scott Fletcher

Natasha Sleep

Ms Sue Gonelli

HJ & RK Diamond

Gary Stockman
Michael Chesworth
Miss S J Haynes

Mrs Jenny Williams

R F Atyeo
K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Amanda Murcutt
Sandy Stockman

Anne Dengate

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo



Class:

Height

513
515
516
517
518

520
521
522
523
525
527
528
530
544

545
546
562
566
572
573

574
575
577
578
582
583
586

Master Jumping 2 Judge: Mr Roger Padfield
500
Tjukurpa Willow ADX JDM Koolie

AG CH Gogetta Turbo 1| CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me ADX JDX RA
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD

Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM JDO SPD FMX

Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SD ET

Phoebe ADM JDM

Sassybrat AD JDX

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDM ADM SPDX SDX ET
Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JDX

Bailey Girl ADM JDM

Gwaerfeyn vy AD JDX

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Scouts Honour AD JDM

Poruse Dually Built CD AD JDX RN

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) ADM JDM
Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
SD

Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Blackdiamondtoby AD JDX

Moonshaddow JDX

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige JDX ADX

Zee AD JDX

Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Working Kelpie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate

PM-Ring 2 (Event 2)

Kate Dall

Mrs Susan MacMillan
Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

K & K Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate
Belinda Tebbet
Karolyn De Graauw
Ms Tricia Dunlop

Dr Megan Semple
Kate Scott

Kerrie L Ryan
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Lynn Mussett

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms NK Janetzki

G Kisielnicki

Jess Harmsworth
Meg Ryan

G Kisielnicki
Katie Bugeja
Janet Fry

Meg Ryan

Jess Harmsworth

Class: Open Jumping 2

Height

510
515
536
537
538
545
580

Judge:
500

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T

AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
Macdonald AD JDM SPD

Glentress Bets CCD JD GD SPD

Yeoville Tri As U Might JDM ADM SPDX SDX

Scouts Honour AD JDM

Noonbarra Bob Il UD ADM ADO JDM SPD

Mr Roger Padfield

Associate
Working Kelpie
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Working Kelpie

PM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Mrs Susan MacMillan
Sarah Crocker

Mrs S J Wilde

L&L Wilson

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
HJ & RK Diamond



Class: Open Jumping 2

Height

609
611
615
Height
407
416
Height

312

600

Neut Ch Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADM JDX SPD HT RE

Tjukurpa Trapper AD JDX

Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM JDO

400

Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD

300

Saultz Lancashire Lass RE JD

Mr Roger Padfield

Australian Shepherd
Australian Koolie

Dalmatian

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Schnauzer (Miniature)

PM-Ring 2 (Event 3)

Amanda Murcutt
Kate Dall

Miss S J Haynes

Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Tina Chesworth

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Class: Novice Jumping 2

Height

306
313
315
Height
414
Height
509
519
526
532
533
540
543
548
550
551
554
555
556
557
581
Height
602
608
616
618
620

300

Aust Ch Adorin Cop That DWDF.S
Neut Ch. Adorin Ready Teddy Go
Yakawil Dream Chaser

400

Oliverjames RN

500

Addensley Hot Chocolat

Rozate Just Keep It Cool
Blitzitlogan

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas TSDX GD HT ET
Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama

Ch Ellagant Paris Allstars
Ovensview Snow Flake

Callicoma Ardra

Ozziedust Lil Miss Macy

Cuebyar Cross My Heart PT FDM
Aranlane Spring Meadow CCD RE
Aussie Mia RN

Vonraypark Sheza Winner

Bindi

CooperRawiller

600

Alanglen Keep The Faith CDX ET
Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX ET RA
Vanrusselhof Chase

Barnes Kallanchloe

Mataganah Sapphine Moon CCD

Mrs J Kinghorn

Schipperke
Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Koolie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Belgian Shepherd
Sporting Register

Labrador Retriever

PM-Ring 3 (Event 1)

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Mrs C A Wong
Ms Michele Moore

Sally Burgess

Mrs Carmel Green

Greg Stone

Hannah Vedder

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Kane Wheeler

Amanda Murcutt

Kane Wheeler

Deb Hart

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Mrs A Orbitani

Mrs Dianne Vapp

Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Neil Meadows
Rosemary Emmett

Elaine Rawiller

Susan Kerwin

Adrian & Rana Brogan
Mr M Cowman

Ms L J Barnes

Susan Kerwin



Class: Excellent Jumping 2 Judge:
Height 600

606 Eirean Pure Inspiration (Al) AD JD

614 Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT
621 Rozate The Sea Hawk JD

Height 500

534 Archie AD ID

537 Glentress Bets CCD JD GD SPD

539 Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD

542 Amazinggracie JD

549 Winpara Pocketful of Dreams AD JD

560 Kyrahshay Faun JD

561 Ardenwood Osney AD JD

564 T Ch Allambie Snippetts JD HSAs

565 Nofearinlove JD

567 Dallas Gardner AD JD

568 Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD

569 Yeoville Miss Independent HT JD

571 Kayaldene Ignite My Fire JD

584 Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer CCD RN AD JD
585 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket AD JD

Height 400

402 Kiradowns Uptown Girl AD JD

404 Wrangham Cathy Earnshaw JD

407 Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD

408 Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn TDX JD

412 Katiebel Eowyn RN JD ET

415 Cryshavern Tequilla JD

Height 300

309 Pebblespeanut RN JD

310 Mr Murphy AD JD

312 Saultz Lancashire Lass RE JD

319 CH Ryfrost Worth The Wait CD RA AD JD SD SPD
320 Basilika Fyero AD JD

323 Hugo Weaving TD AD

PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Class: Master Jumping 3 Judge:
Height 200
201 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD

205

Maddogmadison JDX ADX

Mrs J Kinghorn

Irish Setter
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Koolie
Associate
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Poodle (Miniature)
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Associate

Schnauzer (Miniature)
German Spitz (Mittel)
Papillon

Associate

Mrs J Kinghorn

Associate

Associate

PM-Ring 3 (Event 2)

Lisette Marley
Meg Lewis

Peter Francis Marmo

Marg Boreham

Mrs S J Wilde

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Sarah Greenstreet

L&L Wilson

Leanne Gray

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Paul Gavin

Pauline Gardner

R F Atyeo & P Clynes

Rosaline Thwaites & Dr R
Atyeo

K Kisielnicki
Lindenbrae Kennels

G Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate

Miss S J Haynes
Mrs Bianca Delahoy
Mrs H M Eaves
Ruth Harvey

Sharryn Hutton

Elizabeth Birnie
Karen Hollis

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon
Ms C Geary

Gayle Baxter

Meg Ryan

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Tammy Beattie



Class:
Height

301
307
308
311
321
Height
401
403
405
410
411

413
418
Height
604
605
611
613
615
617
Height
503
504

505
506
508

510
511

512

513
515
516
517
518

520
521

Master Jumping 3

Judge:
300

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RE ADM JDX SD
Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDM SDX GD SPD
Henderchip Dartagnan JD FD

Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX ADX RN

Ginger Biscuit ADM3 JDM3 SDX SPD GD

400

Adensley Angel Heart ADX JDM GD AFCH

Zoe D CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT DWDF.S RN
Montulata Jades Gem CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Ch Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer ADCH AD JDX

Leapin' Lexie JDM ADM SPDX GD SD
Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM6 ADX GD SPDX
600

Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GDX SD SPD

AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT DWDF.S
Tjukurpa Trapper AD JDX

Kayladene Take It Easy ADX ADO JDX SPD

Yarrowfell High Society CD ADM JDM JDO

Robbie Jay ADX ADO JDM JDO

500

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD

AG CH Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM GDX
SDX

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO
Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics CDX ADX JDM HT RE

AG CH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SPDX ET FMX

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.L.T

AG CH 500 T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

Tjukurpa Willow ADX JDM

AG CH Gogetta Turbo Il CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM
Bordarita Are Ya Lookn At Me ADX JDX RA

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

AG CH 500 Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD
GD

Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SD ET

Mrs J Kinghorn

Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle (Toy)
Miniature Schnauzer

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Working Kelpie
Associate
Australian Koolie
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Koolie
Working Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Dawn Glanville

Ms Michele Moore
Carole Denehey
Lisa White

Graeme J Matthews

Mrs Carmel Green
Karolyn De Graauw

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider
Mr Scott Fletcher

Natasha Sleep

Ms Sue Gonelli

HJ & RK Diamond

Mr M Cowman
Karolyn De Graauw
Kate Dall

Michael Chesworth
Miss S J Haynes

Mrs Jenny Williams

R F Atyeo
K & K Kisielnicki

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Amanda Murcutt

Anne Dengate

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo

Kate Dall

Mrs Susan MacMillan
Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

K & K Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate

Belinda Tebbet



Class:
Height

522
523
524
525
527
528
529
544

545
546
562
566
572
573

574
575
577
578
582
583

Master Jumping 3 Judge:

500

Phoebe ADM IDM

Sassybrat AD JDX

Billydogheinze AD JDX

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDM ADM SPDX SDX ET
Bel Adele Xtreme Xcess JDX

Bailey Girl ADM JDM

MillieMilkshake ADX JDX

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Scouts Honour AD JDM

Poruse Dually Built CD AD JDX RN

Hillcrest Jumpin Jive (Imp USA) ADM JDM
Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM SPD HT

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM
SD

Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAS ADM JDM CD

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD SPD
Blackdiamondtoby AD JDX

Moonshaddow JDX

T.Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige JDX ADX

Mrs J Kinghorn

Working Kelpie
Associate
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

PM-Ring 3 (Event 3)

Karolyn De Graauw
Ms Tricia Dunlop
Mr Garry C Heinze
Dr Megan Semple
Kate Scott

Kerrie L Ryan

Beau Pearson

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Lynn Mussett

K, K & G Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Ms NK Janetzki

G Kisielnicki

Jess Harmsworth
Meg Ryan

G Kisielnicki
Katie Bugeja
Janet Fry

Meg Ryan

Class: Excellent Strategic Pairs Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Height 500

707 Macdonald AD JDM SPD Associate

708 Macze JDX ADX SPD SD GD Associate

Height 400

705 Montulata Jades Gem CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD Border Collie

706 Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD Poodle (Miniature)
Height 300

703 Bonola Silva Crystal CDX AD JDX SD SPD DWDF.N HTM.S Poodle (Miniature)
704 Mitemac Captain Midnight JDM SPD GD ADX Poodle (Toy)

Ring 4 (Event 1)

Sarah Crocker

Meredith Marshall

Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider

Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Ms Nola Williams

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald

Class: Novice Strategic Pairs Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Height 600

737 Ch Stolzsein Ets Fame and Fortune (Al) JD PT Rottweiler

738 Jamarang Biskit Brogan CDX ET RA Golden Retriever
739 Mataganah Sapphine Moon CCD Labrador Retriever
740 Alanglen Keep The Faith CDX ET Labrador Retriever

Ring 4 (Event 2)

Meg Lewis
Adrian & Rana Brogan
Susan Kerwin

Susan Kerwin



Class:
Height

727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
Height
723
724
725
726
Height
717
718
719
720
721
722
Height
715
716

Class:
Height

701
702
Height
711
712
713
714

Height

709
710

Novice Strategic Pairs Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

500

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD
Winparra Tokyeo Drift JD

Jeti Knight JDM ADM GD

Kiwimatai JDX AD

Jadziah Sweet Home Alabama

Ovensview Snow Flake

Dallas Gardner AD ID

CooperRawiller

Ngalla One Of These Nights RN AD JD

Aussie Bundy CCD RN JD
400

Tjukurpa Willow ADX JDM
Adensley Angel Heart ADX JDM GD AFCH
Silvanwood Hells Bells RN JD
Oliverjames RN

300

Yakawil Dream Chaser

Yackawil Yesterdays Dream
Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX ADX RN
Proclaim Red Opal AD JD

Papco Harvie ADX JDX

Basilika Fyero AD JD

200

Chezjolie Fancy Stuff CCD AD JDX
Maddogmadison JDX ADX

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Koolie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer
Poodle (Toy)
Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Master Strategic Pairs Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

200

Lady Belanna RN ADM JDX SPDX SDM GDX DWDF.N HTM.N
Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDM GD
500

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO
T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDM ADM SPDX SDX ET
Jessica Gabriel DWDF.S CD RN ADX GD JD SD SPDX ET

AG CH 500 T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN

400

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Associate

Ring 4 (Event 2)

R F Atyeo

R F Atyeo & P Clynes
Sandy Stockman
Gary Stockman
Kane Wheeler

Kane Wheeler
Pauline Gardner
Elaine Rawiller

Mrs K & Mr G Taylor
Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Kate Dall
Mrs Carmel Green
Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Sally Burgess

Ms Michele Moore
Tina Chesworth
Lisa White

Wendy Matthews
Janice Crooks

Gayle Baxter

Mrs Kyley Conder

Ms Tammy Beattie

Ring 4 (Event 3)

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs C A Wong

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Dr Megan Semple
Ruth Harvey

Renee Patten

Staffordshire Bull Terrier ~ Mr Scott Fletcher

Associate

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward



Class: Master Gamblers Judge: Mr Ron Diamond Ring 4 (Event 4)

Height 200
201 Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDM JDO GDX SDX SPD Associate Mrs M P Jewell
Height 400
406 Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 JDO7 Welsh Terrier Ms L J Barnes
GDX SDX
410 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX Staffordshire Bull Terrier ~ Mr Scott Fletcher
Height 500
501 Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM Associate Ms Sandra Shepard
505 Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO Labrador Retriever Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
511 AG CH 500 T CH William Thebloody ET CDX ADM JDM ADO Associate Renee Patten
JDO SDM GDX SPDX DWDF.A HTM.N RN
512 Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 Border Collie R F Atyeo
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH
515 AG CH Gogetta Turbo || CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM Working Kelpie Mrs Susan MacMillan
544 AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM Border Collie Mr G & Mrs J Milner
SDM SPDM CD HSAs
558 Noonbarra Atilla ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT Working Kelpie J.Lewis & L.Lloyd
O
Class: Excellent Gamblers Judge: Mr Ron Diamond Ring 4 (Event 5)
Height 300
307 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDM SDX GD SPD Shetland Sheepdog Ms Michele Moore
317 Gr CH Hapipet Mystery Solved AD JD SD SPD GD DWDF.S Schipperke Ms Rochelle Manderson
Height 400
405 Montulata Jades Gem CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD Border Collie Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider
416 Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog Tina Chesworth
Height 500
503 Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD Border Collie R F Atyeo
507 Jeti Knight JDM ADM GD Associate Sandy Stockman
532 T Ch Rnbomist Atlas TSDX GD HT ET Koolie Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
535 Macze JDX ADX SPD SD GD Associate Meredith Marshall
541 CH Bordarita | Got Da Moves ADX JDX GD SD Border Collie Bordarita Kennels
570 Jessica Gabriel DWDF.S CD RN ADX GD JD SD SPDX ET Associate Ruth Harvey
O
Class: Novice Gamblers Judge: Mr Ron Diamond Ring 4 (Event 6)
Height 600
603 Aussie Bundy CCD RN JD Associate Mrs K & Mr G Taylor
607 Kiwimatai JDX AD Associate Gary Stockman
610 Noonbarra Cruz AD JDX Working Kelpie J.Lewis & L.Lloyd
611 Tjukurpa Trapper AD JDX Australian Koolie Kate Dall
618 Barnes Kallanchloe Sporting Register Ms L J Barnes

619 Jazpa CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD Associate R & L Padfield



Class:
Height

520
521
525
526
530
534
536
539
548
552
554
563
566
567
581
Height
402
407
408
409
411

412
Height
301
311
320
322

Novice Gamblers

Judge:
500

Adensley Heartbreaker AD JDM JDO SPD FMX
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SD ET

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDM ADM SPDX SDX ET

Blitzitlogan

Gwaerfeyn Ivy AD JDX

Archie AD JD

Macdonald AD JDM SPD
Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD
Callicoma Ardra

Sassi AD

Aranlane Spring Meadow CCD RE
Ngalla One Of These Nights RN AD JD
Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT
Dallas Gardner AD ID

CooperRawiller

400

Kiradowns Uptown Girl AD JD

Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD

Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn TDX JD

Silvanwood Hells Bells RN JD

Ch Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer ADCH AD JDX

Katiebel Eowyn RN JD ET

300

Jenuin Nina Simone CD RE ADM JDX SD
Jenhill Utalkn To Me JDX ADX RN
Basilika Fyero AD JD

Papco Harvie ADX JDX

Mr Ron Diamond

Border Collie
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Associate

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)
Miniature Schnauzer
Papillon

Papillon

Ring 4 (Event 6)

Anne Dengate
Belinda Tebbet

Dr Megan Semple
Hannah Vedder
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd
Marg Boreham
Sarah Crocker

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
Deb Hart

Ms Sandra Shepard
Mrs Dianne Vapp
Mrs K & Mr G Taylor
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Pauline Gardner

Elaine Rawiller

Anne Dengate
Mrs Bianca Delahoy
Mrs H M Eaves
Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Natasha Sleep

Ruth Harvey

Dawn Glanville
Lisa White
Gayle Baxter

Janice Crooks

Class:
Height

205
Height
306
315
320
322
Height
407
408

Novice Snooker

Judge:
200

Maddogmadison JDX ADX
300

Aust Ch Adorin Cop That DWDF.S
Yakawil Dream Chaser

Basilika Fyero AD JD

Papco Harvie ADX JDX

400

Hollybrit Dark Desire AD JD SPD
Ricochez Dyfri Lili Rhoslyn TDX JD

Mr Ron Diamond

Associate

Schipperke
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Papillon

Poodle (Miniature)

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Ring 4 (Event 7)

Ms Tammy Beattie

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Ms Michele Moore
Gayle Baxter

Janice Crooks

Mrs Bianca Delahoy

Mrs H M Eaves



Class:
Height

409
411

412
Height
529
536
539
547
554
555
563
564
566
567
584
Height
603
618

Novice Snooker

Judge:
400

Silvanwood Hells Bells RN JD
Ch Sherbrooke Living on a Prayer ADCH AD JDX

Katiebel Eowyn RN JD ET
500

MillieMilkshake ADX JDX

Macdonald AD JDM SPD

Monlaird Pheenix Rising JD
Millymygirl D

Aranlane Spring Meadow CCD RE
Aussie Mia RN

Ngalla One Of These Nights RN AD JD
T Ch Allambie Snippetts JD HSAs
Guirmere Rum Runner JDX HT

Dallas Gardner AD JD

Lindenbrae Tarfin Fey Conjurer CCD RN AD JD
600

Aussie Bundy CCD RN JD

Barnes Kallanchloe

Mr Ron Diamond

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever

Associate

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Golden Retriever
Associate

Australian Shepherd
Koolie

Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Sporting Register

Ring 4 (Event 7)

Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Natasha Sleep

Ruth Harvey

Beau Pearson

Sarah Crocker

Miss Simmon Hellebrand
C. Dodd & M. Righetti

Mrs Dianne Vapp

Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Mrs K & Mr G Taylor

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Pauline Gardner

Lindenbrae Kennels

Mrs K & Mr G Taylor
Ms L J Barnes

Class: Master Snooker

Height

307
Height

406

410
Height

512

525
544

Judge:
300

Tooneybank Stopya Naggn ADX JDM SDX GD SPD
400

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CD RN ADM2 ADO2 JDM9 JDO7
GDX SDX

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
500

Dual Ch (A) Yeoville Magic Reaction ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2
SPDM GDX SDX ET FDCH

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JDM ADM SPDX SDX ET

AG CH Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM
SDM SPDM CD HSAs

Mr Ron Diamond

Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Ring 4 (Event 8)

Ms Michele Moore

Ms L J Barnes

Mr Scott Fletcher

R F Atyeo

Dr Megan Semple
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Class: Excellent Snooker

Height

503
505
521
535
541

Judge:
500

Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM SD GD

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADM ADO JDM GDX SPDX SD JDO
Dargo Tebbet AD JDX SD ET

Macze JDX ADX SPD SD GD

CH Bordarita | Got Da Moves ADX JDX GD SD

Mr Ron Diamond

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Ring 4 (Event 9)

R F Atyeo

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Belinda Tebbet

Meredith Marshall

Bordarita Kennels



Class: Excellent Snooker Judge: Mr Ron Diamond Ring 4 (Event 9)

Height 500

570 Jessica Gabriel DWDF.S CD RN ADX GD JD SD SPDX ET Associate Ruth Harvey

Height 400

405 Montulata Jades Gem CCD ADX JDX SD GD SPD Border Collie Mr & Mrs A & M Schnider
416 Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADM JDX GD SPDX ADO SD Shetland Sheepdog Tina Chesworth

Height 300

301 Jenuin Nina Simone CD RE ADM JDX SD Poodle (Miniature) Dawn Glanville

317 Gr CH Hapipet Mystery Solved AD JD SD SPD GD DWDF.S Schipperke Ms Rochelle Manderson
319 CH Ryfrost Worth The Wait CD RA AD JD SD SPD German Spitz (Mittel) Ms C Geary
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